

Date: 21.05.2024

To  
The Corporate Relations Department,  
BSE Limited,  
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street,  
MUMBAI-400001.

To  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,  
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
MUMBAI-400051.

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results Q4 FY23-24**

**Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 539302, NSE Symbol: POWERMECH**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper publication for the Audited Financial Results of the company for the fourth quarter and year ended 31.03.2024, approved at the Board Meeting held on 20.05.2024, published in Financial Express and Nava Telangana (Telugu) Newspapers on 21.05.2024.

The above information is also uploaded on the website of the Company at [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com)

This is for your information and records.

Regards,  
For Power Mech Projects limited

**Mohith Kumar Khandelwal**  
Company Secretary  
Encl:A/a

## POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

AN ISO 14001:2015, ISO 9001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Regd. & Corporate Office :  
Plot No. 77, Jubilee Enclave, Opp. Hitex,  
Madhapur, Hyderabad-500081  
Telangana, India  
CIN : L74140TG1999PLC032156

Phone : 040-30444444  
Fax : 040-30444400  
E-mail : [info@powermech.net](mailto:info@powermech.net)  
Website : [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com)



JAS-ANZ



M4570910IN





**SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
 CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839  
 Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
 website : [www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in), e-mail: [shremgroup@shrem.in](mailto:shremgroup@shrem.in)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs in Thousands				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	1,415,546	433,607	289,072	3,403,242	1,453,915
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,184,783	272,391	271,653	2,614,983	1,129,349
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,184,783	272,391	271,653	2,614,983	1,129,349
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,026,353	189,143	263,087	2,317,031	973,018
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,736,536	1,193,416	637,080	2,317,031	3,528,304
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	32,665,399	32,122,082	28,614,620	32,665,399	28,614,620
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	28,353,971	27,308,282	30,175,768	28,353,971	30,175,768
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,968,574	7,785,958	5,110,905	4,968,574	5,110,905
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.15	0.24	0.18	0.15	0.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	21.71	14.92	7.96	28.96	44.10
	2. Diluted:	21.71	14.92	7.96	28.96	44.10
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	356,250	685,520	494,000	356,250	494,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.36	2.06	3.64	2.36	3.64
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.53	5.70	3.49	6.53	3.49

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:  
 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 2.For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 3.Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
 Date : 18.05.2024

Director  
 Nitin Chhatwal  
 DIN: 00115575

**SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
 CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839  
 Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
 website : [www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in), e-mail: [shremgroup@shrem.in](mailto:shremgroup@shrem.in)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs in Thousands				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	1,065,026	343,973	238,787	2,588,366	1,403,631
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	883,532	201,839	224,061	1,909,014	1,081,781
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	883,532	201,839	224,061	1,909,014	1,081,781
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	787,499	109,177	221,374	1,689,426	931,330
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,309,897	847,901	-209,107	2,950,548	2,518,778
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	30,399,420	29,411,361	27,448,872	30,399,420	27,448,872
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	27,509,295	26,740,023	29,010,021	27,509,295	29,010,021
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,296,506	5,994,509	4,460,905	3,296,506	4,460,905
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.10	0.21	0.15	0.10	0.15
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	16.37	10.60	-2.61	36.88	31.48
	2. Diluted:	16.37	10.60	-2.61	36.88	31.48
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	281,250	582,750	429,000	281,250	429,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.89	1.63	3.46	1.89	3.46
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.83	4.90	3.39	5.83	3.39

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:  
 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 2.For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 3.Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
 Date : 18.05.2024

Director  
 Nitin Chhatwal  
 DIN: 00115575

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**



**VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: RS No. 351/1, Varur, Post Chabbi, Taluk Hubballi, District Dharwad, Hubballi (Karnataka) - 581 207 (18th KM, NH- 4, Bengaluru Road, Varur)  
 Tel: 0836 2237607, Fax: 0836 2237614, Email: [investors@vrllogistics.com](mailto:investors@vrllogistics.com)  
 CIN: L60210KA1983PLC005247, Website: [www.vrlgroup.in](http://www.vrlgroup.in)

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

Particulars	₹ in Lakhs			
	Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	77221.09	70287.99	290971.85	266286.66
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	2911.33	6022.33	12051.23	20251.71
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2911.33	6022.33	12099.90	20251.71
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2154.07	6097.25	8906.10	16613.75
Profit / (Loss) for the Period from Discontinued Operations	-	13220.45	(20.99)	15706.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2323.61	19355.64	9038.74	32421.08
Equity Share Capital	8746.85	8834.35	8746.85	8834.35
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	85832.18	88749.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for continuing operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	2.46	6.91	10.18	18.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for discontinued operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	-	14.96	(0.02)	17.78
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	2.46	21.87	10.16	36.58

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the said quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 is available on the website of the Company as also that of the Stock Exchanges as detailed below.

Company's website: [http://vrlgroup.in/vrl\\_investor\\_desk.aspx?display=finance\\_q\\_results](http://vrlgroup.in/vrl_investor_desk.aspx?display=finance_q_results)

BSE Limited: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com);

National Stock Exchange of India Limited: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)

**Notes:**

- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) (amended) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 20 May 2024. There are no qualifications in the audit report issued for the said period.
- Figures for the quarters ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
**VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**DR. VIJAY SANKESHWAR**  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 00217714

Place : Hubballi  
 Date : May 20, 2024

Adactors 55

**MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED**

Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhillwara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
 CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com)  
 Email: [ykladha@hotmail.com](mailto:ykladha@hotmail.com); Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹. in Lakhs				
		31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46	69,922.92
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33	1,295.04
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75	1,309.64
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	11,094.99	9,788.86
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72
	2. Diluted	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72

Note :  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com)

For and On Behalf of The Board of Director  
 For Manomay Tex India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Yogesh Laddha  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 0239508

Place: Bhillwara (Rajasthan) India  
 Date : 20th May, 2024



**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
 Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - [cs@powermech.net](mailto:cs@powermech.net), Website: [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com)




**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity	-	-	-	1,791.27	1,211.55	-	-	-	1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

NOTE :  
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com), and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
 2 The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.  
 3 Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
 4 The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs.2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
 5 Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 20-05-2024



For and on behalf of  
**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
 S. Kishore Babu  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN : 00971313

**Verify ID proof of the Business Correspondent/ Operator, when using AEPS\***  
 (\*AEPS - Aadhaar Enabled Payment System)

**Be aware and prevent yourself from frauds**

For more details, visit <https://rbikehtahai.rbi.org.in/aeeps>  
 For feedback, write to [rbikehtahai@rbi.org.in](mailto:rbikehtahai@rbi.org.in)

Issued in public interest by  
**भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक**  
**RESERVE BANK OF INDIA**  
[www.rbi.org.in](http://www.rbi.org.in)

BENGALURU



### Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in  
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

**Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024**

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19,942.08)	(57,306.24)	(1,28,388.87)	(90,009.04)	(19,942.07)	(57,307.42)	(1,28,399.30)	(90,013.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,775.62)	(57,024.94)	(1,28,222.41)	(89,727.74)	(19,775.61)	(57,026.12)	(1,28,232.84)	(89,731.89)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)								
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.nfcl.in.

Sd/-  
**K. Rahul Raju**  
Managing Director

### MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhillwara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
CIN : L18101RU2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytextindia.com  
Email: yk1adhdha@hotmail.com; Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46	69,922.92
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33	1,295.04
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75	1,309.64
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)				1,094.99	9,788.86
8	Earnings per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72
2. Diluted		2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.manomaytextindia.com

For and On Behalf Of The Board of Director  
For Manomay Tex India Limited  
Sd/-  
Yogesh Ladha  
Managing Director  
DIN: - 02398508

Place: Bhillwara (Rajasthan) India  
Date: 20th May, 2024

**Form No. INC 26**  
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)  
Before the Central Government Regional Director, Northern Region at New Delhi

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub rule (3) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND  
In the matter of  
**Varaha Climateag Private Limited**  
(CIN: U72900DL2022PTC393435)  
having its registered office at No. 52, F/F, Masjad Lane, Bhopal, Near Gurudwara, South Delhi - 110014, Delhi, India.

Applicant / Petitioner  
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of special resolution passed at an Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on Friday, April 26, 2024, to enable the Company to change its registered office from the National Capital Territory of Delhi to the State of Haryana.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of registered office of the Company may deliver either on MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing Investor Complaint Form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region at B-2 Wing 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor Parvatan Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003, India, within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at No. 52, F/F, Masjad Lane, Bhopal, Near Gurudwara, South Delhi - 110014, Delhi, India.

For and on behalf of the Applicant  
For Varaha Climateag Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Madhur Jain  
Date: 20.05.2024 (Managing Director)  
Place: Delhi DIN: 0817697

### T-HILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944  
Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam, Side line of Godrej Green Building, Kondapura, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500033  
Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: https://www.puravankara.com/t-hills/

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter ended	Current Year ended	Previous Year ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income (a) Revenue from operations	15,960.12	-	31,718.93	-
	(b) Other income	275.61	219.17	1,165.55	627.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,388.77	(380.81)	6,847.53	(829.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,388.77	(380.81)	6,847.53	(829.85)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	5,326.47	(1,521.07)	5,326.47	(1,521.07)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	300.00	12,889.92	300.00	12,889.92
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.30	(8.47)	5.30	(8.47)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
	Earnings per equity share - diluted	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	30.00	-	30.00	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	(0.04)	0.63	(0.02)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.83	(0.50)	5.47	(0.17)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/t-hills).  
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/t-hills).  
3. There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
T-Hills Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Name: Doddappagowda Shivasangappa Patil  
Designation: Director  
DIN: 01599400

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May 2024

### MELMONT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U74210KA2004PTC034801  
Regd. Office: NO.130/1, ULSOOR ROAD, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560042  
Email: melmont@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income (a) Revenue from operations	204.65	180.07	723.03	789.46
	(b) Other income	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.76)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(1,220.25)	(770.27)	(1,220.25)	(769.27)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	23,081.23	-	23,081.23
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(18.93)	(30.38)	(18.93)	(18.93)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
	Earnings per equity share - diluted	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	0.17	(0.01)	0.16
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.10)	0.17	(0.10)	0.16

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity.  
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/melmont).  
3. There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Melmont Construction Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Name: Abhishek Kapoor  
Designation: Director  
DIN: 03456820

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May 2024

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

### POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended		
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)		
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity				1,791.27	1,211.55				1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

**NOTE :**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.  
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
5. Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of  
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
S. Kishore Babu  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 20-05-2024



**CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)**  
Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

**EAST**  
PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22509987, 22235837, PREET VIHAR : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, SHAKARPUR : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

**WEST**  
JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, KAROL BAGH (REGHARPURA) : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, KARAMPURA : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, NEW MOTI NAGAR : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, MOTI NAGAR : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, RAMESH NAGAR : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310067777, 65418908, TILAK NAGAR : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, VIKAS PURI : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

**CENTRAL**  
CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, CONNAUGHT PLACE : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

**NORTH**  
TIS HAZARI COURT : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748, KINGWAY CAMP : SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589, PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

**SOUTH**  
CHATTARPUR : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, KALKAJI : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811111825, 41605556, 26462690, MALVIYA NAGAR : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 9891081700, 24331091, 46568866, YUSUF SARAI : TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

**NCR**  
FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER) : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412798, 2434654, FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK) : PULSE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, FARIDABAD : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 995326681, GURGAON : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, GURGAON : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR, Ph.: 9873804580, NOIDA (SEC. 29) : RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, NOIDA (SEC. 65) : SRI SAI MEDIA, Ph.: 0120-4216117, NOIDA (SEC. 58) : JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9873807457, 9911911719, GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRAHA, NR GURUDWARA) : TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

**EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)**  
FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155  
For CAD enquiries please contact :  
ROHIT JOSHI 9818505947, ABHINAV GUPTA 9910035901  
For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

**THE BUSINESS DAILY.**

**FOR DAILY BUSINESS.**





**SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839

Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
website : [www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in), e-mail: [shremgroup@shrem.in](mailto:shremgroup@shrem.in)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs in Thousands				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	1,415,546	433,607	289,072	3,403,242	1,453,915
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,184,783	272,391	271,653	2,614,983	1,129,349
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,184,783	272,391	271,653	2,614,983	1,129,349
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,026,353	189,143	263,087	2,317,031	973,018
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,736,536	1,193,416	637,080	2,317,031	3,528,304
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	32,665,399	32,122,082	28,614,620	32,665,399	28,614,620
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	28,353,971	27,308,282	30,175,768	28,353,971	30,175,768
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,968,574	7,785,958	5,110,905	4,968,574	5,110,905
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.15	0.24	0.18	0.15	0.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	21.71	14.92	7.96	28.96	44.10
	2. Diluted:	21.71	14.92	7.96	28.96	44.10
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	356,250	685,250	494,000	356,250	494,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.36	2.06	3.64	2.36	3.64
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.53	5.70	3.49	6.53	3.49

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:  
1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
2.For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
3.Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
Date : 18.05.2024

Director  
Nitan Chhatwal  
DIN: 00115575

**SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839

Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
website : [www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in), e-mail: [shremgroup@shrem.in](mailto:shremgroup@shrem.in)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs in Thousands				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	1,065,026	343,973	238,787	2,588,366	1,403,631
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	883,532	201,839	224,061	1,909,014	1,081,781
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	883,532	201,839	224,061	1,909,014	1,081,781
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	787,499	109,177	221,374	1,689,426	931,330
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,309,897	847,901	-209,107	2,950,548	2,518,778
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	30,399,420	29,411,361	27,448,872	30,399,420	27,448,872
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	27,509,295	26,740,023	29,010,021	27,509,295	29,010,021
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,296,506	5,994,509	4,460,905	3,296,506	4,460,905
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.10	0.21	0.15	0.10	0.15
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	16.37	10.60	-2.61	36.88	31.48
	2. Diluted:	16.37	10.60	-2.61	36.88	31.48
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	281,250	582,750	429,000	281,250	429,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.89	1.63	3.46	1.89	3.46
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.83	4.90	3.39	5.83	3.39

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:  
1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
2.For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
3.Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
Date : 18.05.2024

Director  
Nitan Chhatwal  
DIN: 00115575

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**



**VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: RS No. 351/1, Varur, Post Chabbi, Taluk Hubballi, District Dharwad, Hubballi (Karnataka) - 581 207 (18th KM, NH- 4, Bengaluru Road, Varur)  
Tel: 0836 2237607, Fax: 0836 2237614, Email: [investors@vrllogistics.com](mailto:investors@vrllogistics.com)  
CIN: L60210KA1983PLC005247, Website: [www.vrlgroup.in](http://www.vrlgroup.in)

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

Particulars	Rs in Lakhs			
	Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	77221.09	70287.99	290971.85	266286.66
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	2911.33	6022.33	12051.23	20251.71
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2911.33	6022.33	12099.90	20251.71
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2154.07	6097.25	8906.10	16613.75
Profit / (Loss) for the Period from Discontinued Operations	-	13220.45	(20.99)	15706.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2323.61	19355.64	9038.74	32421.08
Equity Share Capital	8746.85	8834.35	8746.85	8834.35
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	85832.18	88749.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for continuing operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	2.46	6.91	10.18	18.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for discontinued operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	-	14.96	(0.02)	17.78
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	2.46	21.87	10.16	36.58

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the said quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 is available on the website of the Company as also that of the Stock Exchanges as detailed below.

Company's website: [http://vrlgroup.in/vrl\\_investor\\_desk.aspx?display=finance\\_q\\_results](http://vrlgroup.in/vrl_investor_desk.aspx?display=finance_q_results)

BSE Limited: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com);

National Stock Exchange of India Limited: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)

**Notes:**

- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) (amended) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 20 May 2024. There are no qualifications in the audit report issued for the said period.
- Figures for the quarters ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of the Board of

**VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED**

Sd/-

**DR. VIJAY SANKESHWAR**

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 00217714

Place : Hubballi  
Date : May 20, 2024

Adactors 85

**MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED**

Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhilwara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com)  
Email: [ykladha@hotmail.com](mailto:ykladha@hotmail.com); Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs				
		31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46	69,922.92
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33	1,295.04
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75	1,309.64
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	11,094.99	9,788.86
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72
	2. Diluted	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com)

For and On Behalf of the Board of Director  
For Manomay Tex India Limited  
Sd/-  
Yogesh Laddha  
Managing Director  
DIN: 0239508

Place: Bhilwara (Rajasthan) India  
Date : 20th May, 2024



**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - [cs@powermech.net](mailto:cs@powermech.net), Website: [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity	-	-	-	1,791.27	1,211.55	-	-	-	1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com), and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

2 The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.

3 Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

4 The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs.2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.

5 Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 20-05-2024

For and on behalf of

**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**

Sd/-

**S. Kishore Babu**

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00971313

**Verify ID proof of the Business Correspondent/ Operator, when using AEPS\***  
(\*AEPS - Aadhaar Enabled Payment System)



### Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in  
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

**Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024**

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19,942.08)	(57,306.24)	(1,28,388.87)	(90,009.04)	(19,942.07)	(57,307.42)	(1,28,399.30)	(90,013.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,775.62)	(57,024.94)	(1,28,222.41)	(89,727.74)	(19,775.61)	(57,026.12)	(1,28,232.84)	(89,731.89)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)								
Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.nfcl.in.

Sd/-  
**K. Rahul Raju**  
Managing Director

Hyderabad  
20<sup>th</sup> May, 2024

### MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhillwara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytextindia.com  
Email: ykladdha@hotmail.com; Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)				11,094.99
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20
	1. Basic	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20
	2. Diluted	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.manomaytextindia.com.

For and On Behalf Of the Board of Director  
**Yogesh Laddha**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02398508

Place: Bhillwara (Rajasthan) India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May, 2024

**Form No. INC 26**  
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)  
Before the Central Government  
Regional Director, Northern Region  
at New Delhi

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

**AND**

In the matter of  
**Varaha Climateq Private Limited**  
(CIN: U72900DL2022PC393435)  
having its registered office at No. 52, F/F, Masjid Lane, Bhogal, Near Gurudwara, South Delhi - 110014, Delhi, India.

Applicant / Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of special resolution passed at an Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on Friday April 26, 2024, to enable the Company to change its registered office from the National Capital Territory of Delhi to the State of Haryana.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of registered office of the Company may deliver either on MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing Investor Complaint Form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region at B-2 Wing 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003, India, within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at No. 52, F/F, Masjid Lane, Bhogal, Near Gurudwara, South Delhi - 110014, Delhi, India.

For and on behalf of the Applicant  
**For Varaha Climateq Private Limited**

Sd/-  
**Madhur Jain**  
(Managing Director)  
Date : 20.05.2024  
Place : Delhi  
DIN: 0817697

### T-HILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944  
Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam, Side line of Godrej Green Building, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500033  
Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: https://www.puravankara.com/t-hills/

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter	Current	Previous Year
		31.03.2024	ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	15,960.12	-	31,716.93	-
	(b) Other income	275.61	219.17	1,165.55	627.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,388.77	(380.91)	6,847.53	(829.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,388.77	(380.91)	6,847.53	(829.85)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	5,326.47	(1,521.07)	5,326.47	(1,521.07)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	300.00	12,889.92	300.00	12,889.92
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.30	(8.47)	5.30	(8.47)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
13	Earnings per equity share - diluted	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	30.00	-	30.00	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	(0.04)	0.63	(0.02)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.83	(0.50)	5.47	(0.17)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/t-hills).

For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/t-hills).

There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**T-Hills Private Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Doddappa Gowda Shivasangappa Patil**  
Designation: Director  
DIN: 01599400

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May 2024

### MELMONT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U74210KA2004PTC034801  
Regd. Office: NO.130/1, ULSOOR ROAD, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560042  
Email: melmont@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	ended 31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	204.65	180.07	723.03	789.46
	(b) Other income	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.75)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(1,220.25)	(770.27)	(1,220.25)	(769.27)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	23,081.23	-	23,081.23
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(18.93)	(30.38)	(18.93)	(18.93)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
13	Earnings per equity share - diluted	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	0.17	(0.01)	0.16
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.10)	0.17	(0.10)	0.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity.

For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/melmont).

There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Melmont Construction Private Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Abhishek Kapoor**  
Designation: Director  
DIN: 03456820

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May 2024

## "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

### POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity				1,791.27	1,211.55				1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.

Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.

The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.

Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of  
**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
**S. Kishore Babu**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00971313

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 20-05-2024



**CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)**  
Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

**EAST**

**PATPARGANJ** : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 2235837, **PREET VIHAR** : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, **SHAKARPUR** : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

**WEST**

**JANAKPURI** : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, **KAROL BAGH (REGHARPURA)** : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, **KARAMPURA** : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, **NEW MOTI NAGAR** : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, **MOTI NAGAR** : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, **RAMESH NAGAR** : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310067777, 65418908, **TILAK NAGAR** : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, **VIKAS PURI** : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

**CENTRAL**

**CHANDNI CHOWK** : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, **CONNAUGHT PLACE** : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

**NORTH**

**TIS HAZARI COURT** : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748, **KINGWAY CAMP** : SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589, **PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION)** : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, **PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR)** : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

**SOUTH**

**CHATTARPUR** : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, **KALKAJI** : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811111825, 41605556, 26462690, **MALVIYA NAGAR** : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 9891081700, 24331091, 46568866, **YUSUF SARAI** : TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

**NCR**

**FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER)** : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412798, 2434654, **FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK)** : PULSE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, **FARIDABAD** : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, **GURGAON** : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, **GURGAON** : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR, Ph.: 9873804580, **NOIDA (SEC. 29)** : RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, **NOIDA (SEC. 65)** :



**SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
 CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839  
 Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
 website : [www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in), e-mail: [shremgroup@shrem.in](mailto:shremgroup@shrem.in)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs in Thousands				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	1,415,546	433,607	289,072	3,403,242	1,453,915
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,184,783	272,391	271,653	2,614,983	1,129,349
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,184,783	272,391	271,653	2,614,983	1,129,349
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,026,353	189,143	263,087	2,317,031	973,018
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,736,536	1,193,416	637,080	2,317,031	3,528,304
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	32,665,399	32,122,082	28,614,620	32,665,399	28,614,620
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	28,353,971	27,308,282	30,175,768	28,353,971	30,175,768
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,968,574	7,785,958	5,110,905	4,968,574	5,110,905
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.15	0.24	0.18	0.15	0.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	21.71	14.92	7.96	28.96	44.10
	2. Diluted:	21.71	14.92	7.96	28.96	44.10
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	356,250	685,250	494,000	356,250	494,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.36	2.06	3.64	2.36	3.64
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.53	5.70	3.49	6.53	3.49

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
 Notes:  
 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 2.For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 3.Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
 Date : 18.05.2024

Director  
 Nitán Chhatwal  
 DIN: 00115575

**SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)  
 CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839  
 Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093  
 website : [www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in), e-mail: [shremgroup@shrem.in](mailto:shremgroup@shrem.in)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024**

Sr No.	Particulars	Rs in Thousands				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	1,065,026	343,973	238,787	2,588,366	1,403,631
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	883,532	201,839	224,061	1,909,014	1,081,781
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	883,532	201,839	224,061	1,909,014	1,081,781
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	787,499	109,177	221,374	1,689,426	931,330
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,309,897	847,901	-209,107	2,950,548	2,518,778
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	30,399,420	29,411,361	27,448,872	30,399,420	27,448,872
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	27,509,295	26,740,023	29,010,021	27,509,295	29,010,021
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,296,506	5,994,509	4,460,905	3,296,506	4,460,905
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.10	0.21	0.15	0.10	0.15
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	16.37	10.60	-2.61	36.88	31.48
	2. Diluted:	16.37	10.60	-2.61	36.88	31.48
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	281,250	582,750	429,000	281,250	429,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.89	1.63	3.46	1.89	3.46
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.83	4.90	3.39	5.83	3.39

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
 Notes:  
 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)" and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 2.For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website "[www.shrem.in](http://www.shrem.in)".  
 3.Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.  
 Date : 18.05.2024

Director  
 Nitán Chhatwal  
 DIN: 00115575

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**



**VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: RS No. 351/1, Varur, Post Chabbi, Taluk Hubballi, District Dharwad, Hubballi (Karnataka) - 581 207 (18th KM, NH- 4, Bengaluru Road, Varur)  
 Tel: 0836 2237607, Fax: 0836 2237614, Email: [investors@vrllogistics.com](mailto:investors@vrllogistics.com)  
 CIN: L60210KA1983PLC005247, Website: [www.vrlgroup.in](http://www.vrlgroup.in)

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

Particulars	₹ in Lakhs			
	Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	77221.09	70287.99	290971.85	266286.66
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	2911.33	6022.33	12051.23	20251.71
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2911.33	6022.33	12099.90	20251.71
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2154.07	6097.25	8906.10	16613.75
Profit / (Loss) for the Period from Discontinued Operations	-	13220.45	(20.99)	15706.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2323.61	19355.64	9038.74	32421.08
Equity Share Capital	8746.85	8834.35	8746.85	8834.35
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	85832.18	88749.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for continuing operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	2.46	6.91	10.18	18.80
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for discontinued operation (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	-	14.96	(0.02)	17.78
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualized) Basic & Diluted:	2.46	21.87	10.16	36.58

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the said quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 is available on the website of the Company as also that of the Stock Exchanges as detailed below.

Company's website: [http://vrlgroup.in/vrl\\_investor\\_desk.aspx?display=finance\\_q\\_results](http://vrlgroup.in/vrl_investor_desk.aspx?display=finance_q_results)

BSE Limited: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com);

National Stock Exchange of India Limited: [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)

**Notes:**

- The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) (amended) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 20 May 2024. There are no qualifications in the audit report issued for the said period.
- Figures for the quarters ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
**VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**DR. VIJAY SANKESHWAR**  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 00217714

Place : Hubballi  
 Date : May 20, 2024

Adfactors 85

**MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED**

Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhihara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
 CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com)  
 Email: [ykaddha@hotmail.com](mailto:ykaddha@hotmail.com); Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

S. No.	Particulars	₹ (In Lakhs)				
		31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46	69,922.92
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33	1,295.04
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75	1,309.64
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	11,094.99	9,788.86
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72
	2. Diluted	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72

Note :  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com)

For and On Behalf Of The Board of Director  
 For Manomay Tex India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Yogesh Ladha  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: - 02398508

Place: Bhihara (Rajasthan) India  
 Date : 20th May, 2024



**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
 Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - [cs@powermech.net](mailto:cs@powermech.net), Website: [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity	-	-	-	1,791.27	1,211.55	-	-	-	1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

NOTE :  
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com), and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
 2 The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.  
 3 Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
 4 The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs.2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
 5 Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of  
**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**S. Kishore Babu**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 20-05-2024

**Verify ID proof of the Business Correspondent/ Operator, when using AEPS\***  
 (\*AEPS - Aadhaar Enabled Payment System)

**Be aware and prevent yourself from frauds**

For more details, visit <https://rbikehtahai.rbi.org.in/aeaps>  
 For feedback, write to [rbikehtahai@rbi.org.in](mailto:rbikehtahai@rbi.org.in)

**Kirana Bhandar**

**RBI Kehta Hai... Jaankaar Baniye, Satark Rahiye!**

Issued in public interest by  
**भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक**  
**RESERVE BANK OF INDIA**  
[www.rbi.org.in](http://www.rbi.org.in)

HYDERABAD



# Delhi HC cites Dostoyevsky, cuts sentence for 5 men aiding JeM

MALAVIKA PRASAD  
New Delhi, May 20

**QUOTING FYODOR DOSTOYEVSKY**, the Russian author who wrote 'Crime and Punishment', the Delhi High Court Monday modified and reduced the sentence awarded to five men, accused of assisting terror group Jaish-e-Mohammed (JeM), from life imprisonment to 10 years

rigorous imprisonment. They had been booked under Section 121A IPC which refers to conspiring to wage or attempt to wage war, or abetting the waging of war against the Government of India. As per the chargesheet and a September 2022 order on charge, the five were accused of "Assisting JeM operatives and were involved in recruiting others for propagating the cause of JeM".

Bilal Ahmad Mir, Sajjad Ahmad Khan, Muzaffar Ahmad Bhat, Mehraj Ud Din Chopan and Ishfaq Ahmad Bhatt — had pleaded guilty before the trial court to the offences lodged against them under IPC and UAPA, and were convicted. In November 2022 the court had sentenced them to life, pursuant to which they moved the HC challenging the quantum of sentence.

## ● SPEECHES FROM MARCH 17 TO MAY 15

# 111 PM speeches: Cong, vikas, '4 castes' key themes; Hindu and Muslim post-April 21

ANJISHNU DAS & SUKHMANI MALIK  
New Delhi, May 20

**ATTACKING THE CONGRESS** and its first family as the ancient regime, vikas and vishwaguru, and holding out the promise of Viksit Bharat by 2047: These themes have been a refrain in Prime Minister Narendra Modi's speeches since the elections were notified on March 16. After the release of the Congress manifesto on April 5, the rhetoric swerved towards Hindu-Muslim issues and the idea of wealth redistribution and religion-based reservation at the expense of SC/STs and OBCs.

An analysis of the 111 speeches delivered by Modi from March 17 to May 15 by The Indian Express — drawing from the text available on narendramodii.in — shows how the key themes and changes in emphasis powered the narrative of his party and government as they bid for a third term. He spoke of employment in 45 of his speeches and it was usually in the context of jobs generated through government projects and schemes. Inflation was mentioned in five speeches — framed as being cushioned by Central schemes and kept under control. **March 17-April 5 (10 speeches): Focus on central schemes, 'corruption' by Opposition**

After the MCC came into force on March 16 and until the Congress released its manifesto



on April 5, welfare schemes and the BJP's development pitch were the major themes of Modi's speeches, figuring in all 10 of his speeches in this period. The "Vishwaguru" theme of India's rising global stature also featured prominently finding mention in as many as eight of the 10 speeches. In this period, his attacks against Congress and the Opposition revolved around allegations of nepotism, corruption and misgovernance, invoked in all 10 speeches. Modi also began the campaign with repeated calls for "400 paar" — the BJP's target to win more than 400 Lok Sabha seats with its allies. In these first 10 speeches, there were eight mentions of this goal. In six of 10 speeches, Modi brought up Ram and Ram temple as a BJP

achievement. **April 6-April 20 (34 speeches): First mention of 'Muslim League manifesto'** The Congress's manifesto was released on April 5. In Ajmer, Rajasthan, in his April 6 rally, Modi said the manifesto had the imprint of the "Muslim League". In this time period, Modi made the claim of the Nyay Patra being a "Muslim League manifesto" in seven of 34 speeches. He also alleged the Opposition was "anti-Hindu" (17 out of 34 speeches), particularly for skipping the Ram temple consecration ceremony in Ayodhya in January. In this period, there were 26 mentions of Ram and the Ram temple. Accusations of nepotism and corruption were still the primary line of attack against

the Opposition, the Congress in particular — the latter was mentioned in 27 speeches. Development, welfare schemes and "Vishwaguru" remained prominent themes in this period, with 32, 31 and 19 mentions respectively. However, the call for "400 paar" became sparse in this stretch — the slogan was invoked in a total of 13 speeches out of 34.

### April 21-May 15 (67 speeches): Wealth redistribution and religion-based reservation

Welfare schemes and development remained the strongest plank for campaigning in this period — 60 of 67 speeches. The number of mentions of Ram and the Ram temple in Ayodhya was 43. The slogan of "400 paar" and references to the target fell further in relevance in Modi's speeches with just 16 mentions in 67 speeches. In Banswara, Rajasthan, on April 21, Modi referred to Muslims and then mentioned "ghuspathiye (infiltrators)" for the first time in the context of wealth redistribution. Over his total 111 speeches, there were 12 mentions of infiltrators. In many cases, Modi also claimed Hindu women's "streedhan", that is, their mangalsutra, may be under threat of being taken away. The first mention of the mangalsutra comment was in the Banswara speech. Since then, mangalsutra figures in 23 speeches out of 67 in this period.

T-HILLS PRIVATE LIMITED					
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944					
Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam, Side line of Godrej Green Building, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500033					
Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com/t-hills/					
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Current Year ended 31.03.2024	Previous Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	15,960.12	-	31,716.93	-
	(b) Other income	275.61	219.17	1,165.55	627.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,388.77	(380.91)	6,847.53	(829.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,388.77	(380.91)	6,847.53	(829.85)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	5,326.47	(1,521.07)	5,326.47	(1,521.07)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	300.00	12,889.92	300.00	12,889.92
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.30	(8.47)	5.30	(8.47)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
13	Earnings per equity share - diluted	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	(0.04)	0.63	(0.02)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.83	(0.50)	5.47	(0.17)

MELMONT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED					
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U74210KA2004PTC034801					
Regd. Office: NO. 130/1, ULLOOR ROAD, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560042					
Email: melmont@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com					
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2024	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Year ended 31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	204.65	180.07	723.03	789.48
	(b) Other income	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.75)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(1,220.25)	(770.27)	(1,220.25)	(769.27)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	23,081.23	-	23,081.23
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(18.93)	(30.38)	(18.93)	(18.93)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
13	Earnings per equity share - diluted	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	0.17	(0.01)	0.16
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.10)	0.17	(0.10)	0.16

MEGASTAR FOODS LIMITED						
CIN: L15311CH2011PLC033393						
Regd. Off: Plot No. 807, Industrial Area, Phase-II Chandigarh-160102.						
Telephone: +91 172 2653807, 5005024						
Works: Kurali-Ropar Road, Village Solkhan-140108 Distt. Rupnagar, Punjab						
Telephone: +91 1881 240403-240406 Website: www.megastarfoods.com, Email: cs@megastarfoods.com						
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31.03.2024						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,264.49	7,256.74	25,405.82	6,264.49	27,493.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.38	161.65	802.41	110.86	821.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.38	161.65	802.41	110.86	821.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	84.96	132.74	616.33	85.24	632.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.70	2.68	(0.80)	0.70	2.68
6	Equity Share Capital	1,129.37	1,000.37	1,129.37	1,129.37	1,129.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	8,023.49	3,218.13	8,023.49	8,083.19	4,153.74
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	0.83	1.33	6.03	0.83	1.36
	2. Diluted:	0.83	1.33	6.03	0.83	1.36

Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited						
Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in						
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238						
Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024						
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended
	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28	1,16,964.61	87,911.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19,942.08)	(57,306.24)	(1,28,388.87)	(90,009.04)	(19,942.07)	(57,307.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(19,775.62)	(57,024.94)	(1,28,222.41)	(89,727.74)	(19,775.61)	(57,026.12)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)	(3.33)	(9.58)

# In first joint poll event, Kejriwal likens his wife to 'Jhansi ki Rani'

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA  
New Delhi, May 20

**DELHI CHIEF MINISTER** Arvind Kejriwal on Monday tweaked the BJP's 2014 poll slogan to hit out at the prime minister, saying "acche din aane waale hain, Modi ji jaane waale hain" as he exuded confidence that the INDIA bloc will emerge victorious in this Lok Sabha election.

The Aam Aadmi Party chief, who was accompanied by his wife Sunita Kejriwal for the first time in election meetings on Monday, praised her for taking command of the poll campaigning in his absence and described her as "Jhansi Ki Rani".

"Today I have brought my wife also with me. She took charge of everything in my absence. When I was in jail, she used to come to meet me. I used to inquire about the well-being of my Delhiites through her and send my messages to you. She is like Jhansi ki Rani," Kejriwal said at a street corner meeting in East Delhi's Gandhi Nagar constituency.

Sunita Kejriwal also addressed the people and appealed to them to vote for AAP so that her husband is not sent to jail again.



Delhi CM Arvind Kejriwal with wife Sunita and AAP candidate Kuldeep Kumar in New Delhi on Monday.

"It is because of your blessings that my husband is here with us today. God helps those who do the right thing. Now if you don't want my husband to go back to jail, vote for AAP on May 25," she said.

Kejriwal was arrested by the Enforcement Directorate on March 21 in a money-laundering case linked to the alleged liquor scam in Delhi. The apex court has granted interim bail to the AAP leader till

June 1, the last day of the seven-phase Lok Sabha election, and asked him to surrender and go back to jail on June 2.

Kejriwal repeated his promise of full statehood for Delhi if elected to power. "I am telling you on June 4, Modi ji's government will not be formed. Everywhere people are angry with them (BJP) due to inflation and unemployment during their rule.

# Mercury breaches 47 degrees C again in Delhi

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA  
New Delhi, May 20

**TEMPERATURES IN SEVERAL** parts of Delhi again breached the 47 degrees Celsius mark on Monday, with the weather office issuing a "red alert" for the next five days due to heatwave to severe heatwave conditions in the national capital. The searing heat pushed the city's peak power demand to its highest for May, while the Delhi government directed the schools that have not closed for summer vacations to do so with immediate effect.

Delhi has been seeing a steady rise in temperature in recent days, culminating in the highest temperature recorded this summer on Sunday when the overall temperature reached 44.4 degrees Celsius. Saturday's temperature was 43.6 degrees Celsius, up from 42.5 degrees Celsius on Friday.

On Monday the national capital experienced the second-highest maximum temperature, 3.7 degrees above normal.

Najafgarh recorded a high of 47.4 degrees Celsius on Monday, a day after the southwest Delhi area had recorded 47.8 degrees Celsius -- the highest in the country so far this season. Mungeshpur recorded 47.1 degrees, Aya Nagar recorded 45.7 degrees, Pusa recorded 46.1 degrees, Pitampura recorded 46.6 degrees, and Palam recorded 45.2 degrees.

The crippling heat is especially straining low-income households, which often have poor access to water and cooling, and testing the endurance of people who have to venture outside for work and other chores.

In a circular, the Directorate of Education in Delhi said all the schools were directed to observe summer vacation from May 11 to June 30 for this academic year.

# Graffiti 'threatening' Kejriwal pops up at Delhi Metro stations

**AAMAADMI PARTY (AAP)** leaders Monday accused the BJP and Prime Minister Narendra Modi of "hatching a plan to attack and cause harm to Chief Minister Arvind Kejriwal". The BJP hit back, saying if anything happens to Kejriwal, he will be the one responsible for it. The AAP's allegations came after "threatening messages" against the CM cropped up at a few Delhi Metro stations.

Flagging some papers at a press conference, AAP Rajya Sabha MP Sanjay Singh said that a man had written a threatening message to cause harm to the Delhi CM and uploaded it on Instagram. "This person's words are like those of the BJP... this has been done at Patel Nagar and Rajeev Chowk Metro stations both inside the platform and outside but no action has been taken yet... we are also going to raise this matter and file a complaint with the Election Commission (EC)... if anything happens to Kejriwal, Modi and BJP will be responsible," Singh alleged.

The party has also submitted a complaint to the EC. Singh claimed this was not the first time that the BJP had tried to attack Kejriwal. "Today, they are openly threatening the CM... they have written (about) it at Metro stations... this entire plan to attack and threaten Kejriwal is being hatched by the Prime Minister...," the MP alleged.

"Ever since Kejriwal came out of jail, the BJP people are shocked... and they are ready to cause any kind of harm to the CM... they are making a plan in which his life can also go...," he further alleged. "PM Narendra Modi ji najrat ke ghruna aur badle ki bhavna mai is kadar is aage badh chuke hain ki woh Arvind Kejriwal ko kisi bhi tarah ki nuksan pahunchane tayyar hai (Prime Minister Narendra Modi has progressed so far in his feelings of hatred and vengeance that he is ready to harm Arvind Kejriwal in any way possible)... Just because you are losing the polls, you will plan an attack on CM?..."

—ENS



MELMONT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U74210KA2004PTC034801
Regd. Office: NO.130/1, ULSOOR ROAD, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560042
Email: melmont@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

Table with 5 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023. Rows include Income, Net Profit, Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations...

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Melmont Construction Private Limited

Place: Bengaluru, India Date: 20th May 2024

Sd/- Name: Abhishek Kapoor Designation: Director DIN: 03456820



For All Advertisement Booking Call : 033-6604 3800

MEGASTAR FOODS LIMITED

CIN: L15311CH2011PLC033393
Regd. Off: Plot No. 807, Industrial Area, Phase-II Chandigarh-160102.
Telephone: +91 172 2653807, 5005024

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31.03.2024

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Standalone (Quarter ended, Year ended), Consolidated (Quarter ended, Year ended). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, etc.

Note: 1 Key financial information (Audited) of the company is given below:

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Standalone (Quarter ended, Year ended), Consolidated (Quarter ended, Year ended). Rows include Turnover, Profit before Tax, Profit after Tax.

Note: 2 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By order of the Board of Directors of Megastar Foods Limited Sd/- (Vikas Goel) (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 05122585

Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited
Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024

Table with 8 columns: Particulars, Standalone (For the Quarter ended, For the Year ended), Consolidated (For the Quarter ended, For the Year ended). Rows include Total income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

K. Rahul Raju Managing Director

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED
Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

Table with 11 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Standalone (Quarter Ended, Year Ended), Consolidated (Quarter Ended, Year Ended). Rows include Total income from operations, Net profit, etc.

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED Sd/- S. Kishore Babu Chairman & Managing Director DIN : 00971313

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Corporate Office: Chola Crest, Super B, C54 & C55, 4, Thiru Vi Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai-600 032, T. N.

DEMAND NOTICE

UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 ("the Act") AND THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002 ("the Rules")

Table with 3 columns: Name & Address of the Borrower(s) & Co-Borrower(s), Loan Amt. & Dts. Amt., Description of the Property / Secured Asset.

The borrower(s) are hereby advised to comply with the Demand Notice(s) and to pay the demand amount mentioned therein and hereinabove within 60 days from the date of this publication together with applicable interest, additional interest, bounce charges, cost & expenses till the date of realization of payment.

The attention of the borrower(s) is invited to Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets and further to Section 13(3) of the Act, whereby the borrower(s) are restrained / prohibited from disposing of or dealing with the secured asset(s) or transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business) any of the secured asset(s), without prior written consent of the Secured Creditor and non-compliance with the above is an offence punishable under Section 29 of the said Act.

SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839
Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093
website: www.shrem.in, e-mail: shremgroup@shrem.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Table with 6 columns: Sr No., Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 31.12.2023, Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023. Rows include Total income from Operations, Net Profit, etc.

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Director Nitan Chhatwal DIN: 00115575

SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly Known as SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839
Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093
website: www.shrem.in, e-mail: shremgroup@shrem.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

Table with 6 columns: Sr No., Particulars, Quarter ended 31.03.2024, Quarter ended 31.12.2023, Quarter ended 31.03.2023, Year ended 31.03.2024, Year ended 31.03.2023. Rows include Total income from Operations, Net Profit, etc.

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Director Nitan Chhatwal DIN: 00115575

IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications.



**Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited**  
Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in  
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

**Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024**

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19,942.08)	(57,306.24)	(1,28,388.87)	(90,009.04)	(19,942.07)	(57,307.42)	(1,28,399.30)	(90,013.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,775.62)	(57,024.94)	(1,28,222.41)	(89,727.74)	(19,775.61)	(57,026.12)	(1,28,232.84)	(89,731.89)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)								
Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.nfcl.in.

Sd/-  
**K. Rahul Raju**  
Managing Director

**MANOMAY MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED**  
Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhilwara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytexindia.com  
Email: ykladdha@hotmail.com; Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46	69,822.92
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33	1,295.04
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75	1,309.64
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)				11,094.99	9,788.86
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72
	1. Basic	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72
	2. Diluted	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20	8.72

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.manomaytexindia.com

For and On Behalf Of The Board of Director  
For Manomay Tex India Limited  
Sd/-  
Yogesh Laddha  
Managing Director  
DIN: - 02398508

Place: Bhilwara (Rajasthan) India  
Date: 20th May, 2024

**Form No. INC 26**  
(Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)  
Before the Central Government  
Regional Director, Northern Region  
at New Delhi

In the matter of sub section (4) of Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of  
**Varaha Climateq Private Limited**  
(CIN: U72900DL2022PTC339435)  
having its registered office at No. 52, F/F, Masjid Lane, Bhogal, Near Gurudwara, South Delhi - 110014, Delhi, India.

Applicant / Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of special resolution passed at an Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on Friday, April 26, 2024, to enable the Company to change its registered office from the National Capital Territory of Delhi to the State of Haryana.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of registered office of the Company may deliver either on MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing Investor Complaint Form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region at B-2 Wing 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110003, India, within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at No. 52, F/F, Masjid Lane, Bhogal, Near Gurudwara, South Delhi - 110014, Delhi, India.

For and on behalf of the Applicant  
For Varaha Climateq Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Madhur Jain  
(Managing Director)  
Date : 20.05.2024  
Place : Delhi  
DIN: 0817697

**T-HILLS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944  
Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam, Side line of Godrej Green Building, Kondapura, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500033  
Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: https://www.puravankara.com/t-hills/

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter	Current	Previous Year
		31.03.2024	ended 31.03.2023	Year ended	ended
		Audited	Audited	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	15,960.12	-	31,716.93	-
	(b) Other income	275.61	219.17	1,165.55	627.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,586.43	(509.02)	9,208.47	(1,108.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,388.77	(380.91)	6,847.53	(829.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,388.77	(380.91)	6,847.53	(829.85)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)	5,325.47	(1,522.07)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	5,326.47	(1,521.07)	5,326.47	(1,521.07)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	300.00	12,889.92	300.00	12,889.92
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.30	(8.47)	5.30	(8.47)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
13	Earnings per equity share - diluted	3,38,877.00	(38,091.00)	6,84,753.00	(82,985.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	30.00	-	30.00	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.25	(0.04)	0.63	(0.02)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.83	(0.50)	5.47	(0.17)

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/t-hills).  
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/t-hills).  
3. There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
T-Hills Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Name: Doddappagowda Shivasangappa Patil  
Designation: Director  
DIN: 01599400

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May 2024

**MELMONT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED**  
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U74210KA2004PTC034801  
Regd. Office: NO.130/1, ULSOOR ROAD, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560042  
Email: melmont@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

**Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2024	ended 31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income				
	(a) Revenue from operations	204.65	180.07	723.03	789.46
	(b) Other income	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(456.97)	(35.19)	(597.77)	(245.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(342.42)	(26.33)	(449.98)	(183.75)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(1,220.25)	(770.27)	(1,220.25)	(769.27)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	23,081.23	-	23,081.23
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(18.93)	(30.38)	(18.93)	(18.93)
13	Earnings per equity share - basic	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
13	Earnings per equity share - diluted	(3,424.20)	(263.30)	(3,424.20)	(3,424.20)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	0.17	(0.01)	0.16
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.10)	0.17	(0.10)	0.16

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity.  
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/melmont).  
3. There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Melmont Construction Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Name: Abhishek Kapoor  
Designation: Director  
DIN: 03456820

Place: Bengaluru, India  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> May 2024

**"IMPORTANT"**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended		
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)		
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity				1,791.27	1,211.55				1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

NOTE :  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.powermechprojects.com, and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.  
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs.2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
5. Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of  
POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
S. Kishore Babu  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 20-05-2024

**The Indian EXPRESS Classifieds**  
FROM ANYTHING TO EVERYTHING.

**CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)**  
Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

**EAST**  
PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, PREET VIHAR : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, SHAKARPUR : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

**WEST**  
JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, KAROL BAGH (REGHARPURA) : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, KARAMPURA : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, NEW MOTI NAGAR : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, MOTI NAGAR : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, RAMESH NAGAR : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, TILAK NAGAR : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, VIKAS PURI : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

**CENTRAL**  
CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, CONNAUGHT PLACE : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

**NORTH**  
TIS HAZARI COURT : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748, KINGWAY CAMP : SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589, PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

**SOUTH**  
CHATTARPUR : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, KALKAJI : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811111825, 41605556, 26462690, MALVIYA NAGAR : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 9891081700, 24331091, 46568866, YUSUF SARAI : TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

**NCR**  
FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER) : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412798, 2434654, FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK) : PULSE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, FARIDABAD : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, GURGAON : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, GURGAON : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR, Ph.: 9873804580, NOIDA (SEC. 29) : RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, NOIDA (SEC. 65) : SRI SAI MEDIA, Ph.: 0120-4216117, NOIDA (SEC. 58) : JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9873807457, 9911911719, GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRAHA, NR GURUDWARA) : TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

**EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)**  
FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155  
For CAD enquiries please contact :  
ROHIT JOSHI 9818505947, ABHINAV GUPTA 9910035901  
For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

**THE BUSINESS DAILY. FOR DAILY BUSINESS.**

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**  
READ TO LEAD

financialexpress.com

financialexp.epaper.in



**INDIA RADIATORS LIMITED**

CIN: L27209TN1949PLC000963  
 Regd. Off: 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Tel: 044-40432210  
 Email: cs@indiaradiators.com Website: www.indiaradiators.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024**

(Rs.in lakhs)

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1.58	1.58	1.58	6.32	6.32
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.30)	(18.08)	120.86	(79.40)	50.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.30)	(18.08)	120.86	(79.40)	50.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(13.53)	(13.35)	125.24	(55.77)	68.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13.53)	(13.35)	125.24	403.68	68.08
6	Equity Share Capital	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year	-	-	-	-	(445.80)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	(1.50)	(1.48)	13.92	(6.20)	7.56
	Diluted:	(1.50)	(1.48)	13.92	(6.20)	7.56

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 2. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.indiaradiators.com.

Place: Chennai  
 Date : 20 May, 2024

For India Radiators Limited  
 E N Rangaswami  
 Whole-time Director  
 DIN: 06463753



**Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited**

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in  
 CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

**Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024**

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,564.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,079.49)	(1,29,773.42)	(1,13,718.22)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19,942.08)	(57,306.24)	(1,28,388.87)	(90,009.04)	(19,942.07)	(57,307.42)	(1,28,399.30)	(90,013.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,775.62)	(57,024.94)	(1,28,222.41)	(89,727.74)	(19,775.61)	(57,026.12)	(1,28,232.84)	(89,731.89)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website: [www.nfcl.in](http://www.nfcl.in).

Sd/-  
 K. Rahul Raju  
 Managing Director

**S. E. RAILWAY - TENDER CORRIGENDUM**  
 Corrigendum to e-Tender Notice No. E-DRM-Engg-ADRA-69-24 Dated 03.05.2024 published earlier by Divisional Railway Manager (Engg)/Adra. Due to administrative reasons, the closing date of tenders scheduled on 03.06.2024, is rescheduled on **10.06.2024**. (PR-162C)

**SFL SPECTRUM FOODS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L15499RJ1994PLC008016  
**Registered Office:**  
 L-5, B-II, Krishna Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302001 Rajasthan  
**Contact Person: Ms. Ankita Sharma, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer. Tel: +91 2379483/2372946; Email: salt@suryasalt.com; Website: www.spectrumfoodsindia.com**  
 Pursuant to Regulation 42 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Company has fixed Friday, May 31, 2024 as the Record Date for the purpose of determining the name of the holders of partly paid-up equity shares to whom the notice for the First and Final Call (the "First and Final Call Notice"), has to be sent.  
**For, Spectrum Foods Limited Sd/- Girdhar Gopal Saboo (Managing Director)**  
 Place: Jaipur Date: May 21, 2024



**HERANBA**  
 CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315  
**Registered Off:** Plot No. 1504/1505/1506/1 GIDC, Phase-III, Valsad, Vapi-396195, Gujarat, India.  
**Corporate Off:** 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, A-Wing, Fortune Avirah, Jain Darasar Road, Borivali-West, Mumbai-400092, Maharashtra, India.  
**Email:** compliance@heranba.com **Website:** www.heranba.co.in  
**NOTICE**  
 Pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Heranba Industries Limited, will be held on Monday, May 27, 2024, to consider and approve inter-alia the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024, and to consider and recommend Final Dividend, if any for the Financial Year 2023-24.  
 Further, we wish to inform that the company's Trading Window for dealing in securities of the company by Designated Person(s) has already been closed with effect from April 01, 2024 and will remain closed till 48 hours from the declaration of Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results and the same has already been informed.  
 For further information/updates on this, the investors may visit the Company's website [www.heranba.co.in](http://www.heranba.co.in) and Stock Exchange's website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
**For Heranba Industries Limited Sd/- CS Abdul Latif (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) Membership No.: A17009**  
 Date : 20.05.2024 Place : Mumbai

**DAIKAFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L24114MH1992PLC067308  
**Registered Off:** Plot No. E-4, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist- Thane, Maharashtra, India-401506.  
**Corporate Off:** 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, A-Wing, Fortune Avirah, Jain Darasar Road, Borivali-West, Mumbai-400092, Maharashtra, India.  
**Website:** <https://www.daikafil.com>; **Email:** cs@daikafil.com  
**NOTICE**  
 Pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Daikafil Chemicals India Limited, will be held on Saturday, May 25, 2024, to consider and approve inter-alia the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.  
 Further, we wish to inform that the company's Trading Window for dealing in securities of the company by Designated Person(s) has already been closed with effect from April 01, 2024 and will remain closed till 48 hours from the declaration of audited financial results and the same has already been informed.  
 For further information/updates on this, the investors may visit the Company's website [www.daikafil.com](http://www.daikafil.com) and Stock Exchange's website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
**For Daikafil Chemicals India Limited Sd/- Raghuram K Shetty (Managing Director) DIN: 00038703**  
 Date : 20.05.2024 Place : Mumbai

**MANOMAY MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED**  
 Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhillwara - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
 CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytextindia.com  
**Email:** ykjadgha@hotmail.com; Tel. No. : 01482-246983  
**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**  

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,412.46
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	11,094.99
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20
	2. Diluted:	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.20

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.manomaytextindia.com](http://www.manomaytextindia.com).  
**For and On Behalf Of The Board of Director For Manomay Tex India Limited Sd/- Yogesh Ladha (Managing Director) DIN: 02398508**  
 Place: Bhillwara (Rajasthan) India Date: 20th May, 2024

**ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L85110UR1999PLC008027  
**Regd. Office:** Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcup, Pant Nagar, Udhampur Singh Nagar, Rudrapur, Uttarakhand 263153  
**Corporate Office:** Plot No. 2, Block No. 1, W.H.S. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015  
**Ph:** 05944-250270, 011-45642555, Fax: 05944-250268, E-mail: cs@archidply.com, Website: www.archidply.com  
**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)  

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
1	Total income from operations	12147.06	11291.27	43575.11	41450.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.36	418.29	1256.01	1651.15
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.36	418.29	1256.01	1651.15
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.09	261.42	729.53	1222.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	125.78	181.32	791.40	1153.75
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)				
	Basic:	0.32	1.32	3.67	6.15
	Diluted:	0.32	1.32	3.67	6.15

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Standalone & Consolidated audited financial results of Archidply Industries Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 20, 2024. Audit Report of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified report thereon.  
 2. The above audited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.  
 3. Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.  
 4. The full format of the results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the company website ([www.archidply.com](http://www.archidply.com)).  
**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Rajiv Daga (Managing Director) DIN: 01412917**  
 Place : New Delhi Date : May 20, 2024

**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**

Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
 Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - cs@powermech.net, Website: www.powermechprojects.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10	4,206.65	3,601.19
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.98
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity	-	-	-	1,791.27	1,211.55	-	-	-	1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

**NOTE :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com), and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
 2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.  
 3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
 4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs.2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
 5. Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 20-05-2024

For and on behalf of  
**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
 S. Kishore Babu  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN : 00971313



**GLOBAL EDUCATION LIMITED**

Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L80301MH2011PLC219291  
**Registered Office :** 205, 02<sup>nd</sup> Floor Jaisingh Business Centre Premises CHSL, Sahar Road, Block sector : Parsiwada, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400099  
**E-mail ID :** investorinfo@globaledu.net.in  
**Phone No.:** 0712-6649395, **Fax No.:** 0712-6649396, **Website :** www.globaledu.net.in

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(Rs. In Lakh Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended		
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1821.85	1783.21	2253.56	7395.35	6422.31	1920.13	1898.55	2253.56	7656.73	6421.49
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	760.17	1081.32	1322.50	4129.20	3041.32	771.31	1136.11	1322.50	4174.80	3030.93
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	760.17	1081.32	1322.50	4129.20	3041.32	735.10	1246.76	1322.50	4482.67	3030.93
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	561.63	749.08	993.88	3044.63	2269.06	525.36	914.52	993.88	3370.09	2258.67
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	561.51	749								



**INDIA RADIATORS LIMITED**  
CIN: L27209TN1949PLC00063  
Regd. Off: 68, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Tel: 044-40432210  
Email: [ca@indiaradiators.com](mailto:ca@indiaradiators.com) Website: [www.indiaradiators.com](http://www.indiaradiators.com)

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024**

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1.58	1.58	1.58	6.32	6.32
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.30)	(18.08)	120.86	(79.40)	50.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(18.30)	(18.08)	120.86	(79.40)	50.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(13.53)	(13.35)	125.24	(55.77)	68.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13.53)	(13.35)	125.24	403.68	68.08
6	Equity Share Capital	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year	-	-	-	-	(445.80)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	(1.50)	(1.48)	13.92	(6.20)	7.56
	Diluted:	(1.50)	(1.48)	13.92	(6.20)	7.56

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
2. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website [www.indiaradiators.com](http://www.indiaradiators.com).

For India Radiators Limited  
E N Rangaswami  
Whole-time Director  
DIN: 06463763

Place: Chennai  
Date: 20 May, 2024

**nfccl** **Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited**  
Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: [www.nfccl.in](http://www.nfccl.in)  
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

**Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31, 2024**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Year ended	For the Year ended
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,584.28	1,16,964.61	87,911.35	4,78,731.80	5,70,584.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)	(20,081.48)	(79,078.31)	(1,29,763.00)	(1,13,714.07)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19,942.08)	(57,306.24)	(1,28,388.87)	(90,009.04)	(19,942.07)	(57,307.42)	(1,28,399.30)	(90,013.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,775.62)	(57,024.94)	(1,28,222.41)	(89,727.74)	(19,775.61)	(57,026.12)	(1,28,232.84)	(89,731.89)
Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)								
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)	(3.33)	(9.58)	(21.47)	(15.05)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website: [www.nfccl.in](http://www.nfccl.in).

Hyderabad  
20<sup>th</sup> May, 2024  
Sd/-  
K. Rahul Raju  
Managing Director

**S. E. RAILWAY - TENDER CORRIGENDUM**  
Corrigendum to e-Tender Notice No. E-DRM-Engg-ADRA-69-24 Dated 03.05.2024 published earlier by Divisional Railway Manager (Engg)/Adra. Due to administrative reasons, the closing date of tenders scheduled on 03.06.2024, is rescheduled on 10.06.2024. (PR-162/c)

**SFL SPECTRUM FOODS LIMITED**  
CIN: L15499RJ1994PLC008016  
Registered Office: L-5, B-II, Krishna Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302001 Rajasthan  
Contact Person: Ms. Anika Sharma, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer; Tel: +141 2379483/2372946; Email: [sah@surysalt.com](mailto:sah@surysalt.com); Website: [www.spectrumfoods.com](http://www.spectrumfoods.com)  
Pursuant to Regulation 42 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Company has fixed Friday, May 31, 2024 as the Record Date for the purpose of determining the name of the holders of partly paid-up equity shares to whom the notice for the First and Final Call (the "First and Final Call Notice"), has to be sent.  
For, Spectrum Foods Limited Sd/-  
Girdhar Gopal Saboo  
(Managing Director)  
Place: Jaipur  
Date: May 21, 2024

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
By this Public Notice it is hereby informed that, Mr. Pralhad Ganpati Ghute and Mrs. Vimal Pralhad Ghute are the Flat holders and members of Gagan Galaxy Co-op. Housing Society Ltd. having Office at Bibwevadi, Pune -37. Mrs. Vimal Pralhad Ghute was expired at and post Umbraj, Dist. Satara. The said society issued the Share Certificate No.176 having Distinctive Nos. 876 to 880 of Rs.50/- each aggregating total Rs. 250/-. The said Share Certificate was misplaced/ lost from Mr. Pralhad Ganpati Ghute. Hence on 28/02/2024 at Umbraj police station he had lodged the online police complaint bearing Lost Report No. 0113/2024. If anybody found the said original share certificate, then he may kindly be give/ return to the below mentioned address and take the written acknowledgement. If original share certificate not found within 15 days, then the society will issue the duplicate share certificate to Mr. Pralhad Ganpati Ghute. Please Note.  
Gandhi & Associates  
Adv. Lakshmi Gandhi (NOTARY)  
Adv. Saloni Gandhi, Adv. Miloni Gandhi  
Shop No. 25, A Wing, Sunset Plaza, Near Nisarg mangal Karyalay, Market yard, Pune - 411037.  
Contact No: 7356679732/9422366948  
Email - [legals@gsa.in](mailto:legals@gsa.in)  
Date: - 21/05/2024

**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
Registered & Corporate Office: Plot No.77, Jubilee Enclave, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
Phone: 040-30444418, CIN: L74140TG1999PLC032156, Email - [cs@powermech.net](mailto:cs@powermech.net), Website: [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com)

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024**

(Rs. in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	1,228.03	1,071.15	1,157.98	4,059.46	3,532.09	1,301.53	1,107.50	1,174.10
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.96
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	115.14	103.31	101.25	370.39	281.86	122.06	105.33	99.75	382.30	279.96
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	81.06	60.39	76.07	240.64	209.30	84.51	61.52	75.19	248.30	209.12
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) (Attributable to Equity holders of the parent in case of consolidation)	79.20	60.59	75.90	239.38	210.08	70.63	55.39	73.42	221.63	209.29
6	Paid up equity share capital	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91	15.81	15.81	14.91	15.81	14.91
7	Other equity				1,791.27	1,211.55				1,822.52	1,260.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	51.28	38.75	51.03	157.28	141.38	53.46	39.48	50.45	162.28	141.26

**NOTE:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at [www.powermechprojects.com](http://www.powermechprojects.com), and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
2. The above Standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 20, 2024.  
3. Figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial years ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 and published figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
4. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 20, 2024 has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 2.00 per equity share of face value of Rs.10 each which is subject to approval of the shareholders.  
5. Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of  
**POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
S. Kishore Babu  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00971313

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 20-05-2024

**HERANBA**  
CIN: L24231G1992PLC017315  
Registered Off: Plot No. 150A/150B/150C/150D, GIDC, Phase-III, Valsad, Vapi-396196, Gujarat, India.  
Corporate Off: 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, A-Wing, Fortune Avirah, Jain Desaru Road, Borivali-West, Mumbai-400092, Maharashtra, India.  
Email: [compliance@heranba.com](mailto:compliance@heranba.com) Website: [www.heranba.co.in](http://www.heranba.co.in)

**NOTICE**  
Pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Heranba Industries Limited, will be held on Monday, May 27, 2024, to consider and approve inter-alia the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 and to consider and recommend Final Dividend, if any for the Financial Year 2023-24. Further, we wish to inform that the company's Trading Window for dealing in securities of the company by Designated Person(s) has already been closed with effect from April 01, 2024 and will remain closed till 48 hours from the declaration of audited financial results and the same has already been informed. For further information/updates on this, the investors may visit the Company's website [www.heranba.com](http://www.heranba.com) and Stock Exchange's website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
For Heranba Industries Limited Sd/-  
CS Abdul Latif  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No.: A17069  
Date : 20.05.2024  
Place : Mumbai

**DAKRAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L2414MH1992PLC067309  
Registered Off: Plot No.E-4, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist- Thane, Maharashtra, India-401506.  
Corporate Off: 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, A-Wing, Fortune Avirah, Jain Desaru Road, Borivali-West, Mumbai-400092, Maharashtra, India.  
Website: [www.dakrakil.com](http://www.dakrakil.com); Email: [ca@dakrakil.com](mailto:ca@dakrakil.com)

**NOTICE**  
Pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Dakrakil Chemicals India Limited, will be held on Saturday, May 25, 2024, to consider and approve inter-alia the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024. Further, we wish to inform that the company's Trading Window for dealing in securities of the company by Designated Person(s) has already been closed with effect from April 01, 2024 and will remain closed till 48 hours from the declaration of audited financial results and the same has already been informed. For further information/updates on this, the investors may visit the Company's website [www.dakrakil.com](http://www.dakrakil.com) and Stock Exchange's website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).  
For Dakrakil Chemicals India Limited Sd/-  
Raghuram K Shetty  
Managing Director  
DIN: 69038703  
Date : 20.05.2024  
Place : Mumbai

**MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED**  
Reg. Office- 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhiwars - 311001 (Rajasthan) India  
CIN : L3101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: [www.manomaytextile.com](http://www.manomaytextile.com)  
Email: [ykladdha@hotmail.com](mailto:ykladdha@hotmail.com); Tel. No. : 01482-246983

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
		31.03.2023 (Audited) <td>31.03.2024 (Audited) <td>31.03.2023 (Audited) <td>31.03.2024 (Audited) </td></td></td>	31.03.2024 (Audited) <td>31.03.2023 (Audited) <td>31.03.2024 (Audited) </td></td>	31.03.2023 (Audited) <td>31.03.2024 (Audited) </td>	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (Net)	18,501.41	12,503.67	16,838.70	58,432.46	68,922.93
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	543.41	600.77	517.19	1,694.08	1,611.07
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	405.29	385.22	483.25	1,300.33	1,295.04
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	401.81	392.95	509.15	1,310.75	1,309.64
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,804.87
7	Other equity (Reserves)				11,994.99	9,788.86
8	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.28	8.72
	2. Diluted:	2.25	2.13	2.68	7.28	8.72

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.manomaytextile.com](http://www.manomaytextile.com).

For and On Behalf Of the Board of Director  
For Manomay Text India Limited Sd/-  
Yogesh Ladhia  
Managing Director  
DIN - 02198508  
Place: Bhiwars (Rajasthan) India  
Date : 20th May, 2024

**ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L85110UR1998PLC006527  
Regd. Office - Plot No. 7, Sector - 9, Integrated Industrial Estates, Sidcup, Pant Nagar, Udhm Singh Nagar, Rudrapur, Uttarakhand 263153  
Corporate Office: Plot No 2, Block No 1, W.H.S. Kirti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015  
Ph.: 08944-250278, 011-49642555, Fax: 05944-250269, E-mail: [ca@archidply.com](mailto:ca@archidply.com), Website: [www.archidply.com](http://www.archidply.com)

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31-Mar-24	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-23	Year Ended 31-Mar-24	Year Ended 31-Mar-23	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-24	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-23	Year Ended 31-Mar-24	Year Ended 31-Mar-23
		31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
1	Total income from operations	12147.06	11291.27	43575.11	41450.18	12139.11	11409.39	43567.16	42174.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	340.36	418.29	1256.01	1651.15	316.08	410.92	1231.73	1654.69
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	340.36	418.29	1256.01	1651.15	316.08	410.92	1231.73	1654.69
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	63.09	261.42	729.53	1222.59	43.41	256.01	709.84	1225.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	125.78	181.32	791.40	1153.75	106.10	175.91	771.71	1158.29
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50	1986.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)								
	Basic:	0.32	1.32	3.67	6.15	0.22	1.29	3.57	6.17
	Diluted:	0.32	1.32	3.67	6.15	0.22	1.29	3.57	6.17

**Notes:**  
1. The above Standalone & Consolidated audited financial results of Archidply Industries Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 20, 2024. Audit Report of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified report thereon.  
2. The above audited financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.  
3. Previous year/period figures has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.  
4. The full format of the results is available on the websites of the stock exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the company website ([www.archidply.com](http://www.archidply.com)).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Rajiv Daga  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01412917  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : May 20, 2024

**The Maharashtra State Co-operative Bank Ltd., Mumbai**  
(Incorporating The Vidharba Co-Op Bank Ltd.) (Scheduled Bank)  
Head Office: Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Smruti Bhavan, 9, Maharashtra Chamber of Commerce Lane, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, Post Box No. 472. Website: <https://mscbank.com>  
Tel. No.: 91-022-69801151, 1152 / 22876015 to 20.

**TENDER NOTICE**  
The Secured properties of following are attached by the MSC Bank as per provisions of SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 (SARFAESI Act, 2002).  
Bank invites the bids with packed envelop "For Sale" of Panzarakan SSK Ltd., Bhadne, Tal. Sakri, Dist. Dhule (Subject to decision passed by the Hon'ble Civil Judge (S.D.) at Dhule, Regular Civil Suit No.34/2023).  
The bids with packed sealed envelope should mention bid "For Sale" The details Programme Schedule mentioned below.  
The detailed terms and conditions, guidelines and further details Tender are available on Bank's Official Website <https://mscbank.com> from 21/05/2024 onwards.

Sr.No.	Details	Date
1	Buy / Download Tender Document	21.05.2024 to 29.06.2024 (by 05:00 p.m.)
2	Inspection of the Property	15.06.2024 (by 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.)
3	Pre Bid Meeting	21.06.2024
4	Submission of Tender	29.06.2024 (by 05:00 p.m.)
5	Bid Opening Date & Time	
A	Technical Bid	01.07.2024, at 11:30 a.m.,
B	Financial Bid	15.07.2024

**STATUTORY NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002**  
The Borrower and Guarantors are hereby notified to pay the total outstanding dues of the MSC Bank before the opening of bid. Failing which, the secured assets will be sold out for recovery of dues and if the entire outstanding dues are not recovered from the sale amount, the balance amount if any, will be recovered with interest and cost from you.

Date: 21.05.2024  
Place: Mumbai  
Sd/-  
(Dilip N. Dig



ఇదే తీరు!

(మొదటిపేజీ తరువాయి)

మాట్లాడారు. సర్కార్ ఈ నెల 17న ఎన్నికల ర్యాల్లీలో యూపీ ముఖ్యమంత్రి యోగి ఆదిత్యనాథ్ మాట్లాడుతూ, 'కాంగ్రెస్ బుజ్జగింపు రాజకీయాల్లో భాగమే ఇది. కేవలం ముస్లింలకు లబ్ధి చేకూరేలా మతం ప్రాతిపదికన వారు రిజర్వేషన్లు కల్పించాలని భావిస్తున్నారు. ఎన్.సి, ఎన్.డి, ఓ.బీ.సి.ల కోటలను దోచేసి, వాటిని ముస్లింలకు అందజేయాలని కాంగ్రెస్, ఆర్థోడోక్సు ప్రయత్నిస్తున్నాయి.' అని ఆరోపించారు. సిపిఎంలోని రఘునాథ్ పూర్తి అన్నికల సభలో ఈ నెల 18న అస్సాం ముఖ్యమంత్రి హిమాంశు బిశ్వాల్ మాట్లాడుతూ, ఎన్.డి.టి.వి. అధికారంలోకి వస్తే యూపీసీసీని తీసుకువచ్చి, ఇలా నాలుగుసార్లు పెండ్లిండ్లు చేసుకోవడానికి సన్నద్ధులై ఉంటుందన్నారు. మదరసాలను పరోక్షంగా ప్రస్తావిస్తూ, ముఘలను ఉత్పత్తి చేసే దుకాణాలను కూడా మూసేస్తామని చెప్పారు. గతంలో ఎన్నికల కమిషన్ కు ఫిర్యాదు చేసిన అంశాలపై తక్షణమే చర్యలు తీసుకోవాలని ఎ.పి.ఎ. ఆ లోలో డిమాండ్ చేశారు. పైన పేర్కొన్న ఫిర్యాదులకు గానూ మోడీ, యోగి ఆదిత్యనాథ్, హేమంత్ బిశ్వాల్లపై తక్షణమే చర్యలు తీసుకోవాలని కోరారు. తప్పు చేసిన వారందరూ ఉన్నత పదవుల్లో ఉన్నారనే కారణాలతో నిర్ణయితో చర్యలు తీసుకోవడంలో ఎన్నికల కమిషన్ విఫలమైందన్నారు. కమిషన్ నిష్పాక్షికత ప్రకారంగా మారుతుందని, విశ్వసనీయత దెబ్బ తింటుందని ఎ.పి.ఎ. సస్టం చేశారు.

తడిసిన ధాన్యానికి మద్దతు ధర

(మొదటిపేజీ తరువాయి) హైదరాబాద్. విడిగా విత్తనాలు కొనుగోలు చేయకుండా కంపెనీల వద్దే కొనుగోలు రైతులకు సూచించారు. కొనుగోలు చేసిన విత్తనాలకు సంబంధించిన రోజులను పంపి పూర్తిచేయవలసి తమ వద్ద ఉంచుకునేలా వ్యవసాయ శాఖ ద్వారా రైతులకు అవగాహన కల్పిస్తుమని మంత్రులు వివరించారు. 'గత సర్కార్ హయాంలో విద్యార్థులు తీవ్రంగా సస్టయారు. నాణ్యమైన విద్యను అందించేందుకు అన్ని పాఠశాలల్లో మౌలిక సదుపాయాల కల్పించుకున్నాం. రాబోయే కాలంలో గొప్ప మానవ వనరులను తయారు చేసేందుకు ప్రణాళికతో ముందుకు పోతున్నాం, అప్పు పాఠశాలల కోసం మంత్రి శ్రీధర్ బాబు నేతృత్వంలో క్యాంపెన్ నవో కమిటీని ఏర్పాటు చేశాం. ప్రభుత్వ పాఠశాలల ఆధునికీకరణ కోసం రూ.600 కోట్లు ప్రకటించాం. ఇప్పటికే అందుకు సంబంధించి రూ.120 కోట్లు విడుదల చేశాం. రాష్ట్రంలో 5600 పాఠశాలలు మూత పడ్డాయి. వాటిని విడతల వారీగా పున: ప్రారంభిస్తాం. జూన్ 12న పాఠశాలలు ప్రారంభమయ్యేలా పున: ప్రారంభ మౌలిక సదుపాయాల కల్పిస్తాం' అని మంత్రులు వెల్లడించారు. ప్రయోజనీ బడులకు డిమాండ్ ప్రభుత్వ బడులను తీర్చిదిద్దటమే తమ సర్కార్ లక్ష్యమని పేర్కొన్నారు.

ఆగస్టు 15లోగా రుణమాఫీ

ఈ ఏడాది ఆగస్టు 15లోగా రుణమాఫీ చేసి తీరుతామని క్యాబినెట్ భేటీ ఆనంతరం మంత్రి కోమటి రెడ్డి వెంకటరెడ్డి కీలక వ్యాఖ్యలు చేశారు. 'ధాన్యం కొనుగోలు ప్రక్రియ రాష్ట్రమంతా జరుగుతున్నది. ఉత్తర తెలంగాణలోని కొన్ని చోట్ల వర్షం వల్ల ధాన్యం కొనుగోలులో కొంత ఆలస్యం జరిగింది. మిగిలిన మొత్తాన్ని వారం రోజుల్లో పూర్తిగా కొంటాం, ధాన్యం కొనుగోలు పై బీఆర్ఎస్ డ్రామాలు చేస్తున్నది. పడేపట్ల రైతులను పట్టించుకోకుండా ఇప్పుడు రైతులపై లైన్ ప్రిమం ఒకటోస్తుంది. డి.ఎన్.సి.లో టి.ఎస్.ఎస్.పై మా ప్రభుత్వానికి విత్తకట్ట ఉంది. క్యాబినెట్ భేటీకి సంబంధించిన చాలా అంశాలను జూన్ 5 న తెలియజేస్తాం' అని ఆయన వెల్లడించారు.

ఊబర్ బస్సులకు లైసెన్స్

- త్వరలో ఢిల్లీ రోడ్లపైకి...
• ఆ తర్వాత కోల్కతాలో...
• ఆర్టీసీల మనుగడ ప్రశ్నార్థకం



అమిత్ షేకాపాడే తెలిపారు. 'ఏడాదిగా ఢిల్లీ-ఎన్.సి.ఆర్.లో పాటు, కోల్కతాలో మా ప్రయోగాత్మకంగా బస్సు సేవలు అందిస్తున్నాం. ఢిల్లీ ప్రీమియం బస్ స్కీమ్ కింద ఈ బస్సులను నడుపుతున్నాం. దీనికి సంబంధించిన లైసెన్స్ లిస్టింగ్ తాజాగా ఢిల్లీ రవాణా మంత్రిత్వ శాఖ ఇచ్చింది. ఈ తరహా లైసెన్స్ జారీ చేసిన తొలి రవాణా శాఖ డిల్లీనే... దీన్ని అందుకున్న తొలి ఆగ్రిగేటర్ ఊబర్ నిలిచింది' అని అమిత్ ప్రతినిధులు ప్రకటించారు. ఈ బస్సుల్ని కూడా తాము అనుమతించిన సర్వీస్ ప్రొవైడర్లు మాత్రమే తియ్యతారని ఈసారి షేకాపాడే తెలిపారు. బస్సు రాబోయే సమయం, లైవ్ రోకెషన్, రూట్లను ఎప్పటికప్పుడు ఊబర్ యాప్లో తెలుసుకోవచ్చని చెప్పారు. జులై సర్వీసులో 19 నుంచి 50 మంది ప్రయాణింపబడ్డారు. ఈ బస్సుల్ని ఊబర్ బెనెఫిట్లతో సహా లైసెన్స్ జారీ చేసిన తర్వాత అందుకున్న నడుపుతారు. ఊబర్ బస్సులకు తర్వాతి అనుమతి కోల్కతా నుంచి రాబల్సి ఉంది. ఇక్కడ కూడా ఏడాది నుంచి ప్రయోగాత్మకంగా ఊబర్ సర్వీసులు నడుస్తున్నాయి. ఢిల్లీలో మొదలైన లైసెన్సుల జారీ త్వరలో కోల్కతాకు చేరవచ్చును. ఆ తర్వాత దేశవ్యాప్తంగా జులై రాష్ట్రం ఈ తరహా అనుమతులు ఇస్తూ పోతే, ప్రభుత్వ రవాణా సంస్థలైన ఆర్టీసీల మనుగడ ఏం కావాలనేదే ఇప్పుడున్న ప్రశ్న.

జార్బండ్లో సీపీఐ(ఎం) విస్తృత ప్రచారం

బురికోడ్, జార్బండ్: జార్బండ్లో సీపీఐ(ఎం) అభ్యర్థుల తరపున పార్టీ పోలిట్ బ్యూరో సభ్యులు బ్యూడాకర్ట్ విస్తృతంగా ప్రచారం నిర్వహిస్తున్నారు. రాజ్ మహల్ నియోజకవర్గం నుంచి సీపీఐ(ఎం) అభ్యర్థిగా పోటీ చేస్తున్న గోపిన్ సోదనీని మద్దతుగా సోమవారం ఆల్.ఓ. కులసింహా, లాల్ మాటియాల్ నిర్వహించిన సభల్లో బ్యూడాకర్ట్

తదితరులు ప్రసంగించారు. రాజ్ మహల్ పరిధిలోని వేలాదిమంది గిరిజనులు సరైన సవ్యపరిచారం పొందకుండానే నిర్వాసితులుగా మారారు. వారి హక్కుల కోసం సీపీఐ(ఎం) నేతలు ఆశోక్ షా, రమ్యవీర్ మండల్, ప్రేమ్ లాల్ సోదనీ తదితరుల నేతృత్వంలో ఇప్పటికే పలు పోరాటాలు నిర్వహించారు.

రేపట్టుంచి జూదాల నిరంధక సమ్మె

విడుదల, పెండింగ్ సైట్లపై విడుదల, సూపర్ సెక్షన్లలో సీనియర్ రెసిడెంట్లకు గతంలో ఒప్పుకున్న మేరకు సైట్లపై, ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్ సీట్లలో అంధులు విద్యార్థులకు 15 శాతం రిజర్వేషన్, ప్రభుత్వ/ప్రైవేట్ భద్రత, పోస్ట్ గ్రామ్యుయేట్లకు సరిహద్దు కొత్త హాస్టల్ నిర్మాణం, ఉపాధియోజన సర్వీస్ నిరసనలు జనరల్ ఆన్లైన్ కొత్త భవన నిర్మాణం తదితర డిమాండ్లను నెరవేర్చాలని వారు కోరారు. ప్రభుత్వ మెడికల్ కాలేజీల్లో చాలా కాలంగా లేమి కారణంగా విద్యార్థులు దూరం నుంచి వస్తున్నారు. వారికి అదనంగా రవాణా రూపంలో రూ.12 వేల నుంచి రూ.20 వేల వరకు చెప్పించాలి వస్తుందని చెప్పారు.

జూన్ 2న కేజ్రీవాలను కస్టడీకి అప్పగించండి

ప్రత్యేక కోర్టులో ఈడీ పిటిషన్ న్యూఢిల్లీ : మధ్యంతర ఔయిల్ ముగిసిన తరువాత అంటే జూన్ 2న ఢిల్లీ ముఖ్యమంత్రి కేజ్రీవాలను తమకు 14 రోజుల జుడీషియల్ కస్టడీకి అప్పగించాలని ప్రత్యేక కోర్టులో ఈడీ సోమవారం పిటిషన్ వేసింది. ఢిల్లీ మధ్యం గుంభాభిషేకం సంబంధించిన మసీదులో జులై ప్రస్తుతం కేజ్రీవాల మధ్యంతర కేసులో ప్రస్తుతం కేజ్రీవాల మధ్యంతర ఔయిల్ను ఉన్న సంగతి తెలిసింది. ఈ ఔయిల్ గడువు జూన్ 1 వరకూ ఉంది. జూన్ 2న కేజ్రీవాల మళ్లీ కోర్టులో లొంగిపోవాలని సుప్రీంకోర్టు ఆదేశించిన సంగతి తెలిసింది. ఈ కేసులో కేజ్రీవాలతో పాటు, సహా నిందితురాలు, బీఆర్ఎస్ నాయకురాలు కె.కవితపై విచారణ జరిపేందుకు తగిన సాక్ష్యాలు ఉన్నాయని సోమవారం ప్రత్యేక జడ్జి కావేరి బహిష్కారం ఈడీ తెలిపింది. మంగళవారం తదుపరి వాదనలను జడ్జి విననున్నారు. మరోవైపు కవితపై విధించిన సీపీఐ జుడీషియల్ కస్టడీని జడ్జి జూన్ 2 వరకూ పొడిగించారు.

ఈసెట్లో 95.86 శాతం ఉత్తీర్ణత

(మొదటిపేజీ తరువాయి) 3,496 (96.87 శాతం) మంది ఉత్తీర్ణులయ్యారు. మెకానికల్ ఇంజనీరింగ్ కు 3,469 మంది దరఖాస్తు చేసే, 3,340 మంది అభ్యర్థులు పరీక్ష రాశారు. వారిలో 3,221 (96.44 శాతం) మంది ఉత్తీర్ణత పొందారు. అత్యల్పంగా బీఎస్సీ మార్కులు 48 మంది దరఖాస్తు చేయగా, పది మంది పరీక్ష రాశారు. మరణశాతం ఉత్తీర్ణత పొందారు. ఈ కార్యక్రమంలో ఓయూ డీ.సి. రివీడర్, ఉన్నత విద్యాయకుల విజ్ఞాన వైఖ్యను వి వెంకటరమణ, ఎన్.కె. మహమూద్, కార్వర్లు శ్రీరాం వెంకటేశ్, ఓయూ రిజిస్ట్రార్ లక్ష్మీనారాయణ, ఈసెట్ కన్వీనర్ పి చంద్రశేఖర్ తదితరులు పాల్గొన్నారు.

రెండో వారంలో క్యాన్సిలింగ్ షెడ్యూల్ : లింబాద్ రాష్ట్రంలో ఈసెట్ అభ్యర్థులకు 25,288 సీట్లు అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయని ఈ సందర్భంగా లింబాద్ చెప్పారు. ఆయా కాలేజీల్లో ఇంజనీరింగ్ ప్రభుత్వ సంవత్సరంలో భర్తీ కాకుండా మిగిలిపోయిన సీట్లు కూడా ఉన్నాయని వివరించారు. కన్వీనర్ కోలాట్ 10,834 సీట్లయొద్ద అన్నారు. వచ్చేనెల రెండో వారంలో ఈసెట్ ప్రవేశాలకు క్యాన్సిలింగ్ షెడ్యూల్ను విడుదల చేస్తామన్నారు.

రాష్ట్రంలో ఈసెట్లో ఇంజనీరింగ్ కాలేజీలు : శ్రీనివాస్ పాలిటెక్నిక్ పూర్తి చేసిన ఈసెట్ అభ్యర్థులు ఉద్యోగం చేస్తూనే చదువుకునే వెసులుబాటును ఏపిఎల్ఈ కల్పించిన ప్రవేశాల క్యాంపు అధికారి శ్రీనివాస్ చెప్పారు. ప్రస్తుత విద్యాయవత్సరంలో 12 ఈసెట్లో ఇంజనీరింగ్ కాలేజీల్లో కాలేజీల్లో తరగతుల నిర్వహణకు అనుమతి ఇచ్చిన వివరించారు. ఆలస్యంగా అనుమతి రావడంతో ఓయూ ఇంజనీరింగ్ కాలేజీల్లో ప్రవేశాలు చేపట్టామని అన్నారు. వచ్చే విద్యాయవత్సరంలో 12 కాలేజీల్లో ప్రవేశాలు కల్పిస్తామన్నారు. పాలిటెక్నిక్ పూర్తి చేసిన విద్యార్థులకు క్యాంపస్ షేన్ మెంట్లు లభిస్తాయని చెప్పారు. వారు ఉద్యోగం చేస్తూనే ఉన్నత విద్యను అభ్యర్థించే అవకాశం లభిస్తుందని వివరించారు. పాలిటెక్నిక్ విద్యార్థులకు ఇది ఎంతగానో మేలు చేస్తుందన్నారు.

ఈసెట్ ఫలితాల వివరాలు
Table with 4 columns: Rank, Marks, Candidates, Seats. Rows include Overall, SC, ST, and Total counts.

ఈసెట్లో ర్యాంకర్ల వివరాలు

Table with 2 columns: Rank, Candidate Name. Lists top 11 candidates and their marks.

CUBEX TUBINGS LIMITED financial statement for quarter and year ended 31/03/2024. Includes company details, financial tables, and notes.

SURANA TELECOM AND POWER LIMITED financial statement for quarter and year ended 31/03/2024. Includes company details, financial tables, and notes.

POWER MECH PROJECTS LIMITED financial statement for quarter and year ended 31/03/2024. Includes company details, financial tables, and notes.

ZR INFRA LIMITED financial statement for quarter and year ended 31/03/2024. Includes company details, financial tables, and notes.